

V
ITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5750/2012

C.I.T COCHIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ABAD FISHERIES
WITH
CA No.5751/2012

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA Nos.5750 and 5751/2012

Both the appeals fall under the completed category.

They be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

rd